[Mpouenypn Ha OCHOBI KocMeTukn ELEMIS

ELEMIS cosmetic-based procedures

Mpoueaypa

procedure
rnnubokunim Macax Tina Freestyle

Freestyle / Deep Tissue Massage

FMM6oKMM MacaXk M'si3iB MilLeYKaMu
3 KBapLOBUMM KpMCTalaMu
Poultice Powered Muscle Release

ConboBUM NiNiHr «JlanM-IM6up»

ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub Lime and Ginger

ConboBMK NiNiHI «DpaHIXKMNaHI»

ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub Frangipani

Mpo-KonareH «BUKAUK BiKy»

Pro-Collagen Age Defy

Oornap ana o6anyya "BigHoBAIOBaNIbHMMN»
MenTMAHMK Aornapn ANS CTPeCcOBaHOI WKipK
Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync

VERH&LY
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TpuBanictb, xB

duration, min

60

60

30

30

60

60

LiHa, rpH
price, UAH

1050

1400

980

980

1800

1800
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